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Bruntdlska amatérska liga stolniho tenisu 2014
Statistika DVOUHRA

Jméno

Plesnik Jifi
Veiglova Jarmila
Veigl Lukas
Merta Ivan

Sabol Miroslav
Vojtek Roman
Mach( Jaroslav
Jasinsky Cestmir
Mazalova Klaudie
Simoncik Marek
KrajCovi€ Frantisek
Havli¢ek Pavel
Palivec David
Jedlicka Miroslav
Micoch Frantisek
KrajCa Patrik
Kalas$ Miroslav st.
Simoncik Josef
Vladek Pavel st.
Glacner Miroslav
KolaF Vojta

Benda Bedfich
Kraj¢a Rudolf
Trebulak Ladislav
Kadlec Vitézslav
Vaclavik Ales
BeCak Zdenék
Lasak Roman
Rektofik Bronislav
Stefanigin Zdenék
Sabolova Véra
Vojtko Richard
Kalas Miroslav ml.
Tomanek Petr
Dopita Boleslav
Veigl Jifi

hraci s ucasti min. 50%
hraci s ucasti pod 50%
hraci s ucasti 0%

Rocnik

64
76
01
52
48
71
70
67
55
72
56
68
92
63
61
93
59
50
49
46
94
53
71
50
64
82
66
75
64
94
54
37
83
71
47
65

Druzstvo

JERYSBEND
ASK Skaly
ASK Skaly
Beta Plastik
ASK Skaly

Kamenak Vrbno

Beta Plastik
Rudna Plus
Beta Plastik

Kamenak Vrbno

JERYSBEND
Fincentrum
Fincentrum

JERYSBEND
Rudna Plus

Strechy Oborna
Amatéfi
Kamenak Vrbno
Fincentrum
Amatéfi
Rudna Plus
Amatéfi
Strechy Oborna
Stfechy Oborna
Fincentrum
Stfechy Oborna
Stfechy Oborna
Fincentrum
Amatéri
Stfechy Oborna
ASK Skaly
Kamenak Vrbno

Beta Plastik
Rudna Plus

Amatéri
ASK Skaly

Pocet

, Vitézné
hranych Z4pas [%]
zapastl pasy
36 32 88,89
33 29 87,88
42 34 80,95
41 31 75,61
37 26 70,27
40 27 67,50
36 23 63,89
41 26 63,41
39 24 61,54
34 20 58,82
38 21 55,26
37 20 54,05
35 17 48,57
41 19 46,34
41 19 46,34
34 15 44,12
30 12 40,00
39 14 35,90
23 8 34,78
39 8 20,51
31 6 19,35
41 7 17,07
29 4 13,79
16 13 81,25
10 8 80,00
5 4 80,00
18 11 61,11
15 7 46,67
3 1 33,33
20 3 15,00
9 1 11,11
13 0 0,00
10 0 0,00
10 0 0,00
9 0 0,00
5 0 0,00

14 . odehrané kolo

Uspé8nost  Ucast

[%]

92
79
100
98
88
103
86
98
93
87
97
88
83
105
98
81
71
100
55
93
74
98
69
38
24
12
43
36
7
48
21
B8
24
24
21
12
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Bruntdlskda amatérska liga stolniho tenisu 2014

Jméno

Veiglova Jarmila
Veigl Lukas
Mazalova Klaudie
Mach@ Jaroslav
Simoncik Marek
Vladek Pavel st.
Jedlicka Miroslav
Plesnik Jifi
Vojtek Roman
Havli¢ek Pavel
Krajéa Patrik
Kalas Miroslav st.
Jasinsky Cestmir
Kraj¢a Rudolf
Glacner Miroslav
Micoch Frantisek
Benda Bedfich
Merta Ivan
Vaclavik Ales
Vojtko Richard
BeCak Zdenék
Trebulak Ladislav
Palivec David
KolaF Vojta
Kadlec Vitézslav
Lasak Roman
KrajCoviC Frantisek
Simonéik Josef
Sabolové Véra

hraci s ucasti min. 50%
hraci s ucasti pod 50%
hraci s ucasti 0%

Statistika CTYRHRA
Pocet
Rocnik Druzstvo hranych
zapasti
76 ASK Skaly 13
01 ASK Skaly 13
55 Beta Plastik 12
70 Beta Plastik 12
72 Kamenak Vrbno 8
49 Fincentrum 7
63 JERYSBEND 13
64 JERYSBEND 10
71 Kamenak Vrbno 13
68 Fincentrum 9
93 Strechy Oborna 12
59 Amatéfi 10
67 Rudna Plus 14
71 Stfechy Oborna 7
46 Amatéfi 7
61 Rudna Plus 10
53 Amatéfi 11
52 Beta Plastik 3
82 Stfechy Oborna 2
37 Kamerniak Vrbno 1
66 Stfechy Oborna 1
50 Stfechy Oborna 6
92 Fincentrum 6
94 Rudna Plus 4
64 Fincentrum 4
75 Fincentrum 2
56 JERYSBEND 5
50 Kamerniak Vrbno 6
54 ASK Skély 1

Vitézné  Uspésnost Ucast

zapasy

11
10

[e]

OMNMNEHEHNNWDBFEHFRFNWRERNNNDWOODRAOOUVN DU

[%]

84,62
76,92
66,67
66,67
62,50
57,14
53,85
50,00
46,15
44,44
41,67
30,00
28,57
28,57
28,57
20,00
9,09
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
66,67
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
40,00
33,33
0,00

14 . odehrané kolo

[%]

93
93
86
86
62
50
100
77
100
64
86
71
100
50
50
71
79
21
14
8
7
43
43
29
29
14
38
46
7
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